
 

 

 
 

 

Wine List Introduction 
 

 

Welcome to our wine list, we have strived to create a well-balanced selection for you to choose 

from. Our wines are listed in categories of style which will hopefully lead to a degree of 

experimentation and add value to your dining experience. That said, wine is of course 

subjective, and there are seldom absolutes when categorising wine style, please be aware 

wines may straddle more than one style category. 

 

Locally Produced Wines – we are delighted to list wines from producers and vineyards local to us. 

Furleigh Estate is located just outside Bridport in Dorset, and they only produce from their own vines. Their Sparkling 

wines are very special and have won many international gold medals and trophies. 

Lyme Bay Winery is a dedicated West Country company passionate about producing delicious, award-winning 

English Wines. 

Bride Valley, Steven and Bella Spurrier made Litton Cheney their home in 1987 after time spent living in France, 

London and New York, and from early on Steven, a globally celebrated wine aficionado, was keenly aware of the 

potential for growing vines on his wife’s 200-acre farm on the edge of the village. 
 

Organic and Biodynamic Wines – today, many wine producers engage in environmentally friendly and sustainable 

farming practices order to reduce their environmental footprint, however not all go to the expense of obtaining full 

Organic Status. To help you understand a little better we have explained some of the terminology: 

Organic - The term organic wine does not have a legal or technical basis, what we refer to as organic wines are wines 

produced by organic viticulture. All organic agriculture involves strict control over any treatments used in the 

vineyards, avoiding synthetic treatments, chemical pesticides, herbicides, and fertilisers. A certificate of organic 

status must be obtained. 

Biodynamic - For a vineyard to be considered biodynamic, the vine-grower must follow the organic criteria plus 

some or all the philosophies first voiced in 1924 by Rudolf Steiner. Steiner was an Austrian cultural philosopher, 

social reformer, and spiritual scientist; these comprise of a set of concepts which embrace cosmic rhythms, 

philosophy, spirituality, and metaphysics as much as agricultural disciplines, the theory is complex but the key being 

healthy soil means healthy vines giving rise to greater purity and precision in the resulting wines. 

Organically Farmed – Growers who follow organic farming practices but have not obtained full organic certification. 

Listed wines have alcohol content between 12.5% and 13.5% abv unless indicated = below  above. 

 

 

 

 

EXHAUSTED VINTAGES WILL BE SUBSTITUTED WITH THE NEXT AVAILABLE GOOD VINTAGE 
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WINES BY THE GLASS SELECTION 
 

 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES BY THE GLASS   125ml 
 
 

107. RENÉ JOLLY BLANC DE NOIRS BRUT CHAMPAGNE - Côte des Bar N.V. £16 
 STYLE: Brut - 12% - Vegan 
 

108. RENÉ JOLLY ROSÉ D’ASSEMBLAGE BRUT CHAMPAGNE - Côte des Bar N.V.  £17 
 STYLE: Brut Rosé - 12% - Vegan 
 

109. TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE CHAMPAGNE - Reims N.V. £20 
STYLE: Brut 

 

101. PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE DOCG SAN VENANZIO - Veneto, Italy N.V. £11 
 STYLE: Dry & Elegant - 11.5% 

 
 

 

WHITE WINES BY THE GLASS 250ml 175ml    125ml 
 

201. PINOT GRIGIO VAJA - Veneto, Italy £11 £9 £7.50 
STYLE: Softly, Structured, Light & Dry - 11.5% 

 

210. CARTA VIEJA SAUVIGNON BLANC - Maule Valley, Chile £10.50 £8.50 £7 
STYLE: Fresh, Semi-Dry, Aromatic & Citrusy - Vegan 

 

214. MAKUTU SAUVIGNON BLANC - Marlborough, New Zealand  £15 £12 £9.50 
STYLE: Classic Kiwi Aromatic Sauvignon 

 

220. ANDERSBROOK CHENIN BLANC - Western Cape, South Africa £11 £9 £7 
STYLE: Medium-Dry Soft, Fruity & Citrusy - 12% - Vegan 

 

230. VILLA BLANCHE CHARDONNAY CALMEL & JOSPEPH – Pays d’ Oc, France £14.50 £11.50 £9 
STYLE: Dry, Fresh, Fruity & Round, with a Delicious Minerality 

 
 

 

RED WINES BY THE GLASS 250ml 175ml     125ml 
 

400. VIÑA CARTA VIEJA MERLOT - Maule Valley, Chile £10.50 £8.50 £7 
 STYLE: Soft, Light Bodied, Dry & Fruity - Vegan   
 

401. FLEURIE “GRILLE MIDI” - CHATEAU DE RAOUSSET - Beaujolais, France £19.50 £15 £12.50 
 STYLE: Fine & Elegant Gamay. 
 

403. PINOT NOIR CUVEE DISSENAY - Pays D’ Oc, France £14.50 £11.50 £9.50 
STYLE: Light Bodied & Dry, Structured Pinot Noir 

 

404. RIOJA JOVEN BODEGAS VALDELANA - Rioja Alavesa, Spain £13 £10.50 £8.50 
STYLE: Medium Bodied & Mouth-Filling Tempranillo - 14% Vegan 

 

405. PASCUAL TOSO MALBEC - Mendoza, Argentina £15.50 £12 £9.50 
STYLE: Vibrant, Full Flavoured & Mellow - 14.5% 

 
 

   
ROSÉ WINES BY THE GLASS 250ml 175ml 125ml 

 
300. PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ - Veneto, Italy £11 £9 £7.50 
 STYLE: Light & Fruity ‘Blush’ - 11.5% 
 

303. SIMONSIG CHENIN BLANC PINOTAGE ROSÉ - Western Cape, South Africa £14.50 £11.50 £9.50
 STYLE: Crisp, Refreshing & Floral 
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ORGANIC & BIODYNAMIC WINES 
 

WHITE WINES    
 

203. CAMPO FLORES MACABEO - La Mancha, Spain  £32 
STYLE: Vivacious & Citrusy - 12% Vegan Certified Organic 

 

ROSÉ 
 

302. MAS DE CADENET CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, SAINTE VICTOIRE - FAMILLE NEGREL – France  £56 
 STYLE: Dry & Structured, Classic Provençal Rosé - Vegan Certified Organic 
 

RED WINES    
 

432. PASIÓN DE BOBAL BODEGAS SIERA NORTE - Utiel Requena, Spain  £42 
 STYLE: Lush, Ripe with Toasty Oak - 14% Vegan Organically Farmed 

 

 

 

LOCALLY PRODUCED WINES 
 

SPARKLING WINES 
 

103. FURLEIGH ESTATE ROSE N.V. - Bridport, Dorset, England  £70 
 Off-Dry Rosé - 12% 

 

104. FURLEIGH ESTATE CLASSIC CUVEE - Bridport, Dorset, England  £63 
 STYLE: Dry - 12% 
 

WHITE WINES 
 

217. LYME BAY BACCHUS - Lyme Bay Winery, Devon, England  £50 
STYLE: Aromatic, Medium Dry 12% 

 

236. DORSET CHARDONNAY - Bride Valley, Dorset, England  £50 
STYLE: Rounded and structured 12% Vegan 

 

ROSÉ WINES 
 

305. LYME BAY PINOT NOIR ROSÉ - Devon, England  £54 
 STYLE: Complex, Fruity Rosé - 12% 

 

 

 

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE 
  

101. PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE DOCG SAN VENANZIO - Veneto, Italy  £49.50 
 STYLE: Dry & Elegant - 11.5% 
 

103. FURLEIGH ESTATE ROSE N.V. - Bridport, Dorset, England  £70 
 STYLE Off-Dry Rosé - 12% 

 

104. FURLEIGH ESTATE CLASSIC CUVEE - Bridport, Dorset, England  £63 
 STYLE: Dry - 12% 
 

107. RENÉ JOLLY BLANC DE NOIRS - Côte des Bar, France  £78 

 STYLE: Brut - 12% - Vegan HALF BOTTLE £46 
 

108. RENÉ JOLLY ROSÉ - Côte des Bar, France  £85 
 STYLE: Brut Rosé - 12% - Vegan 
 

109. TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE - Reims, France  £99.50 
 STYLE: Brut 
 

110. TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ BRUT - Reims, France  £108 
 STYLE: Brut Rosé 12% 
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ROSÉ WINES 
 

300. PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ - Veneto, Italy  £30 
 STYLE: Light & Fruity ‘Blush’ - 11.5% 
 

302. MAS DE CADENET CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, SAINTE VICTOIRE - FAMILLE NEGREL – France  £56 
 STYLE: Dry & Structured, Classic Provençal Rosé – Vegan Certified Organic 
 

303. SIMONSIG CHENIN BLANC PINOTAGE ROSÉ - Western Cape, South Africa  £38 
 STYLE: Crisp, Refreshing & Floral 
 

305. LYME BAY PINOT NOIR ROSÉ - Devon, England  £54 
 STYLE: Complex, Fruity Rosé - 12% 
 

306. SANCERRE “APUD SARIACUM” ROSÉ DOMAINE PHILLIPPE RAIMBAULT - Loire, France 2020 £60 
 STYLE: Dry, Soft & Round with Delightful Minerality - 14.5% 
 

LIGHT, DRY & DELICATELY FRAGRANT WHITE WINES 
 

201. PINOT GRIGIO VAJA - Veneto, Italy  £30 
 STYLE: Soft & Structured 11.5%  
 

203. CAMPO FLORES MACABEO - La Mancha, Spain  £32 
 STYLE: Vivacious & Citrusy - 12% Vegan Certified Organic 
 

204. PICPOUL DE PINET DUC DE MORNY - Languedoc, France   £35 
 STYLE: Vibrant & Fresh - Vegan 
 

205. GAVI DI GAVI DOCG MARCO BONFANTE - Piedmont, Italy  £52 
 STYLE: Delicious with our Seafood. 
 

DRY & AROMATIC WHITE WINES 
  

212. ALBARIÑO COLLEITA DE MARTIS - Rias Baixas, Spain  £53 
 STYLE: Elegant & Delicately Aromatic 
 

214. MAKUTU SAUVIGNON BLANC - Marlborough, New Zealand  £38.50 
 STYLE: Classic Kiwi Sauvignon  
  

215. TINDALL SAUVIGNON BLANC - Marlborough, New Zealand  £47.50 
 STYLE: Premium Mouth-Filling Sauvignon - Vegan 
 

217. LYME BAY BACCHUS - Lyme Bay Winery, Devon, England  £50 
STYLE: Fresh & Medium Dry 12% 

 

OFF DRY AROMATIC WHITE WINES 
 

210. CARTA VIEJA SAUVIGNON BLANC - Maule Valley, Chile                    £29 
 STYLE: Soft, Fruity & Citrusy - Vegan 
 

220. ANDERSBROOK CHENIN BLANC - Western Cape, South Africa  £30 
 STYLE: Soft, Fruity & Citrusy - 12% Vegan 
 

COMPLEX, ELEGANT & STRUCTURED WHITE WINES 
 

230. VILLA BLANCHE CHARDONNAY CALMEL & JOSPEPH - Pays d’ Oc, France  £38.50 
STYLE: Dry, Fresh, Fruity & Round, with a Delicious Minerality 

  

232. CHABLIS DOMAINE CHAUDE ECUELLE - Burgundy, France 2020 £56 
 STYLE: Steely Dry, Classic Chablis 
 

233. SANCERRE "LES GODONS" DOMAINE PHILIPPE RAMBAULT - Loire Valley, France 2022 £68 
 STYLE: Crisp & Exhilarating Sauvignon Blanc 
                      

236. DORSET CHARDONNAY - Bride Valley, Dorset, England 2020 £50 
 STYLE: Rounded and structured 12% Vegan 

 

246. MEURSAULT "CUVÉE ST JEAN" DOMAINE VINCENT LATOUR 2019 £92 

 Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France  
 STYLE: - Textured & Creamy 
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LIGHT & MEDIUM BODIED RED WINES 
 

400. VIÑA CARTA VIEJA MERLOT - Maule Valley, Chile  £29 
 STYLE: Soft, Dry and Fruity, Un-oaked - Vegan  
 

401. FLEURIE “GRILLE MIDI” - CHATEAU DE RAOUSSET - Beaujolais, France  £50 
 STYLE: Fine & Elegant Gamay. 
 

403. PINOT NOIR CUVEE DISSENAY - Pays D’ Oc, France  £37.50 

 STYLE: Light Bodied & Dry, Pinot Noir 

 

404. RIOJA JOVEN BODEGAS VALDELANA - Rioja Alavesa, Spain  £35 
 STYLE: Mouth-filling Tempranillo - 14% - Vegan 

 

412. SHERWOOD ESTATE PINOT NOIR - Waipara, New Zealand  £52 
 STYLE: Complex, Structured & Persistent – Vegan 

 

 

FULLER BODIED & VIBRANT RED WINES 
 

405. PASCUAL TOSO MALBEC - Mendoza, Argentina  £40 
STYLE: Vibrant, Full Flavoured & Mellow - 14.5% 

 

410.  LE PIGEIONNIER CÔTES DU RHÔNE VIEILLE VIGNES - Rhone Valley, France  £34 
 STYLE: Dry & Smooth with Classic Vanilla & Spice, 30-year-old vines.  
 

413. ROLLESTON VALE RESERVE SHIRAZ - South-east Australia  £32 
 STYLE: Bold & Vibrant - 14.5% 
 

414. CORBIERES CALMEL & JOSEPH - Languedoc, France  £42 
 STYLE: Mouth-Filling & Elegant - 14% 
 

415. CROZES HERMITAGE 'SANS SULFITE' CAVE DE TAIN - Rhone Valley, France 2020 £58 

 STYLE: Beautifully Structured & Slightly Spicy - 14% Vegan No Sulphites Added 
 

416. JORDAN THE LONG FUSE CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Stellenbosch, South Africa 2020 £58.50 
 STYLE: Complex and Expressive - 14% 
 

450. CHÂTEAU DE MOULIN NOIR MONTAGNE ST EMILION - Bordeaux, France 2015 £54 
 STYLE: Dry, Firm & Structured. 

 
  

FULL BODIED & POWERFUL RED WINES 
 

431. DÃO QUINTA DA GARRIDA RESERVA - Portugal  £38.50 
 STYLE: Harmonious Blend of Touriga Nacional & Tinta-Roriz - Vegan 
 

432. PASIÓN DE BOBAL BODEGAS SIERA NORTE - Utiel Requena, Spain  £42 
 STYLE: Lush, Ripe with Toasty Oak - 14%  Vegan Organically Farmed 
 

440. AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOC RISERVA ROCCA SVEVA - Veneto, Italy 2011 £97 
 STYLE: Full Bodied, Warm & Smooth - 15% 
 

443. CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE - LES GARRIGUES DE PIERREFEU 2012 £85

 Southern Rhone, France 
STYLE: Fine, Complex & Dry - 15%  

 

454. CHÂTEAU SOUSSANS – Margaux, Bordeaux, France 2019 £84 
STYLE: Rich & Well Structured 

 

 

PUDDING WINES 
 

500. VIÑA CARTA VIEJA LATE HARVEST - Loncomilla Valley, Chile 500ml £35 
 STYLE: Dessert Wine - Vegan  75ml glass £6 

 Botrytised Sauvignon, Late Harvest Riesling & Gewurztraminer 
 

501. RUTHERGLEN MUSCAT STANTON & KILLEEN - Australia 375ml £49 
 STYLE: Fortified Dessert ‘’Stickie’’ Wine - 17.5%  75ml glass £11.50 
 


